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Observations were drawn from Karoonda {station 025006}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

6SSW36218.0023.514.9Su1
2SE04913.9027.18.8Mo2
6E03919.008.4Tu3

036.2We4
4S57618.0031.510.9Th5

11S07216.8035.012.0Fr6
19NW71828.5036.9Sa7

Calm 87221.6031.414.4Su8
4SSW07618.2031.514.4Mo9

Calm 06520.4038.113.6Tu10
9WNW2020.3We11

024.0Th12
11SE05714.0027.610.0Fr13
11SE86217.3031.712.8Sa14
6E05522.4037.515.5Su15
7NNE14428.7037.119.5Mo16

17NNW75129.1023.7Tu17
Statistics for the first 17 days of February 2026

725720.432.114.2Mean
Calm 01813.923.58.4Lowest

19NW87629.1038.123.7Highest
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